OTTELUPOYTAKIRJA

sarja: Pojat-09 Kilpa

Paikka ja pvm:

Vieruméki, Halli 2

14.4.2019

ottnr: 26

Yleiso:

Alkoi:

Paattyi:

09

10

115

:01

Koti: Karhu-Kissat 3

Maalit

Rangaistukset

mv 1] Kurtti Elja

Aika

P1 [p2 |3 P4 |Ps

P6

M1[{M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

N:o | Min Syy | L| Aika | Paattyi

mv34|Kemppainen Roope

23] 1 Kl 14:38

35| Perttunen Jere

39] Uittamo Elias

6|Mannelin Lukas

9| Sutinen Aarni

16|Salo Tapio

17| Wulff Mikaela

19]Jaaskeldinen Lauri

20| Antila Luukas

23| Alen Elmer

27|Savinen Lukas

31| Dammert Eetu

38| Niininen Aaro

40| Kyrénseppa Nooa

Rang.yht. 1 Min.yht: 1

Joukkueenjoht:

P&évalmentaja:

Vieras: Pirkkalan Pingviini

Maalit

Rangaistukset

mv30|Nikander Rasmus

Aika

w

P1 Jp2[P3]p4 Jrs

P6 [M1|M2)

M3

M4

M5

M6

N:o|Min | Syy |L| Aika | Paattyi

mv 8| Peebo Robi-Emerson

11:08

24

2 |Kenttéla Olli

12:27

4 |Hiljanen Topias

13:20

9 |Punkari Patrik

27:40

24

12 |Ahtiainen Pekka

(621 BN (9] | o) Bl =<
1

29:04

15

13 |Harju Eetu

13 |Kallio Elias

15 |Anttila Rasmus

18 | Virta Jimi

24 |Suoniemi Roope

33 |Nordling Kalle

Rang.yht. 0 Min.yht

Joukkueenjoht:

P&éavalmentaja:

MAALIT

TORJUNNAT

MV VAIHDOT

MV PELIAIKA

Erét K K39 |K

V30

V

AIKA

K

AIKA

\Y

K 39| 20:45

Poissa

1.erd 0 7

1

9:15

39

9:15

30

K

Poissa

2.erd 0 10

2

V 30| 20:45

Poissa

3. erd

Vv

Poissa

jatko -] -

AIKALISA K:

Kirjuri:

vikilp. | - | -

AIKALISA V:

Linjatuomari:

YHT: 17

RAPORTTI:

Linjatuomari:

Padtuomari:

Paatuomari:



http://www.tcpdf.org

